

LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

Sample Pictures of Field Visits



BCA 2023-2024

Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies Vinamra Khand, Gomtinagar, Lucknow



Sample Pictures of Field Visits



BAJMC 2023-2024

Principal Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies Vinamra Khand, Gomtinagar, Lucknow

Memorandum of Understanding

Between



(Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies)

And



(Maadhyam Staffing Solutions)

This Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) sets for the terms and understanding between Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies and Maadhyam Staffing Solutions.

This MOU will prove to be a great way to build student's Awareness on Photography as industry exposure.

The above goals will be accomplished by undertaking the following activities:

- 1. Maadhyam Staffing Solutions will help in bringing companies in RJF 2024.
- 2. Maadhyam Staffing Solutions will also organize mock classes/test on regular basis.
- 3. Maadhyam Staffing Solutions. will conduct a screening test to select students for free.

Reporting

Dr. L. S. Awasthi (Dean Academics) will evaluate effectiveness and adherence to the agreement and when evaluation will happen.

Duration

This MOU is at-will and may be modified by mutual consent of authorized officials. This MOU shall become effective upon signature by the authorized officials (Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies) and (Maadhyam Staffing Solutions.) and will remain in effect until modified or terminated by any one of the partners by mutual consent. In the absence of mutual agreement by the authorized officials, this MOU shall end on (21/08/2024).

Contact Information

Partner Name: Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies Partner Representative: Dr. L.S Awasthi Position: Dean Academics Lucknow Public Schools & Colleges Address: Vinamra Khand, Gomtinagar, Lucknow Telephone: 9044059024/ 7275763456 E-Mail: infolpcps@gmail.com

Partner Name: Maadhyam Solution Pvt.Ltd. Partner Representative: MS. Jyoti Address: D Block-318, G Paradise Tower, near Urdu, Academy, Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 226010 Telephone:6394788282 E-mail: info@maadhyamjobs.com

Dean Academics Public College of Professional Studies mra Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lko.

Date:

(Partner Signature) (Partner Name, Organization, Position)

Date:

(Partner Signature) (Partner Name, Organization, Position)

	Session	n on HigherStudies (2	29-11-2023)	
S.No	NAME	CONTACT No.	COLLEGE NAME	COURSE
1	Aadvika yupta	1985146649	LPCPS	B.Com (H
2	Avinash Sigh	6394334890	LPCPS	D. Com (11)
з.	. Anking Shutle	2755757722	LACES	B.Lom (H)
4	Abhingythall	9198053417		B-COM/M
5	Mohd Shaan	9369513130	LPCPS	B.com(H)
6	Moradul Sahu	8299259093	LPCPS	B. com(H)
7	Graning Singh	2000551210	LPCPS	B.Com (+i
8	batibha yadar	7905129152	LPCPS	B.com(1-1
9	Saloni chauby		LPCPS	B.com(H
10 -	0	8471070082	LACPS	BAJMC
11	Pratiksha Panoley		LPCPS	BAJMC
12	Tammay dubey	6388339785-	LPCPS	BAJMC
13	Maerz Ahmad	7408837958	LPCPS	BBA
14	Prince Patel	955998281	LPCPS	BrowCH
15	Narya	9555626233	LPCPS	B·WIH
16	Meenakshi	8052932221	LPCPS	B.Com.Cr
17 -			LPCPS	BAJMIC
18	Bhooni Térriri	9219369214	LPCPS	B.COM(H.
19	Khushi hupta	6308443761	2 PCPS	B.com(H)
20	Khush Khullar	8435255610	LPCPS	BBA
21	Avant Suivestere	6389702629	CPCPS	BBA
22	Manas	7755870969	IPCP:	BBN
23	Sumproot Smap	8948825301	LPCPS	B.Comly
	Vishal Dwarka Grupt		LPCPS	B.COM
the second s	Sabern Rosson		LPCP Spincip	B. Gostudie
			Lucknow Public College of Lucknow Public College of Vinamra Khand, Gor	ntinagar, Lucknow
-				
		2 sectors of the sect		

S.No	NAME	on HigherStudies (29- CONTACT No.		
1 1		8960516455	LPC PSC	COURSE B. Com (Hons)
	Sakshi Raj	9336532739	LPCPS	B.COM(H)
3	Saima Siddiqui	6388183612	LPCPS	B. Com (H)
		9616444692	LPCPS	B. Com (H)
5	Saloni Srivastava	6386774370	0	·B. Com (+1)
6	Sushti Pal	8471048434	LPCPS	B.ComHg
7	Rijo Gusto	6306850069	LPCPS	B.Com(H)
8 -	Shineta Jadan	7992051773	LPCPS	B.Com(H)
9	Vaishnaui Pandey	9369195539	LPCPS	B.Com(H)
	M - 1 (1)	9120896630	LPCPS	B. Com/+
11	Abubagian Siding		LPCPS	B.Goodt
12	Riyash Gubta		LPCPS	B-com(H)
13	Hnuchka Jair,	911850 64 80	LPCPS	B. COM(M)
14	Shrishti Duby	8953090339	LPCPS	B.COM (H)
15	Praziali Kerarmani	6394122546	LPCPJ	Bcon (H)
16	Jaksham Jiwan	7379238372	LPCPS	BCOM (H)
17	Apor Kaushal Sigh	8707555838	IPCPS	B. Com(H)
18	Vishesh Kumar Singh	9555460224	LPCPS	B. Com (H)
19	Saturik Shukle	6375510769	LPCPS	B.Com (N)
20	Ishite Emirastane.	70072014-89	LPCPS	B. Com (HJ.
21	Recener Single	4510009403	LPCPS	B.Com(H
22	Simsan Pardey	6307164650	LPCPS	B.WM(H)
23	Nidhi Jangpange	6395514006	LPCPS	B.com(H)
24	Aastha	9170732184	LPCPS	B.COM(H)
25 -	Ishika kapoor	9569787407	LPCPS	B.Com (H)
			P Lucknow Public Co Vinamra Kha	rincipal lege of Professional Str lege of Professional Str by Gontinagar, Lucknow



LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

International Collaboration

Dear Sir.

It gives immense pleasure me to share with you the details of International Collaboration.

- 1. We have collaboration with Technical University of Denmark in context of encouraging research and innovation on the project Blockchain intelligence for 6Genabled internet of things which deals the challenges, opportunities and challenges. This tie up helps in creating research oriented eco system among students and faculty members. [Mail correspondence and collaboration certificate attached below].
- 2. We have International Collaboration with COPENHAGEN BUSINESS SCHOOL, DENMARK in context of knowledge sharing on Security and Privacy on Blockchainbased Artificial intelligence. This collaboration boosts the working environment of the Artificial Intelligence Research Laboratory of Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies, [Mail correspondence and collaboration certificate attached below].

We are promised to continue the collaboration with many more in future for the development of students so that students can build themselves competent in the field of computer science and serve the world.

Dr. L.S.Awasthi

Head, Artificial Intelligence Research Laboratory

ncinal Lucknow Public College of Professional Studies Vinamra Khand, Gomtinagar, Lucknow